

Windpudding Lake Association, Inc. Membership Form

Please Check:	New Member	Renewal
Association, Inc. excep Program. Only your I published in our Winds	t as needed by the Oneido Names, Primary home add oudding Lake Directory. Y ly utilized for Windpuddin	or provided to anyone outside of the Windpudding Lake a County Sheriff's Department for the Community Watch dress, Windpudding Lake address, and telephone numbers are four emergency contact information and email are not g Lake Association, Inc. correspondence.
First Name (a)		
		Last Name (s):
		City:
	Zip:	Telephone Number:
		if different from Primary Home Address City:
		Lake Telephone Number:
		e of an emergency while at Windpudding Lake?
First Name(s):		Last Name (s):
Relationship:		
Address:		City:
State:	Zip:	Telephone Number:

Annual Dues are \$25.00 per family. Please remit dues payment with this form to:

Windpudding Lake Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 221

Hazelhurst, WI 54531-0424